Name
35 Rob

47 Dave
54
33 Craig
52
36 Andy
48 Natalie
3 Joe
20 Lyall
45 James
7 Andrew
18 Jane
4 Katie
30 Savannah
27 Keith
23 Michael
53
12 Paul
41 Enya
42 Simon
46 Helen
15 Kieran
19 Scott
49 Holly
14 Lisa
26 Angela
32 Ellen
21 Rachel
29 Michelle
9 Katrina
25 Jacquie
40 Chris
44 Steven
16 Sharon
31 Stephanie
34 Sarah
51 Zo
28 Caroline
5 Craig
37 Tracy

Surname
German

Williams

Dart

Johnson
Vose
Rutland
Mew

Ledwith
MacDonald
Rutland Smith
Dable
Robinson
Coupland

Richardson
Magill
MeclLachlan
Moore
Wesson
MacDonald
Edwards
Hannon
De Simone
Nath
Marsh
Warburton
Beitina
Bonworth
Dobson
cook
Tomkinson
Costich
keep
Taylor
Keeton
Tidswell
Brady

Event
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am

GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am

GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am

GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am
GO TRI - SATURDAY 9am

Age Group M/F Result Position

35-39 M
30-34 M

16 M

50-54

35-39
30-34

<

35-39
40-44
30-34
35-39
15
55-59
45-49

T TTmLI L L

50-54
30-34
30-34
55-59
40-44
30-34
30-34
40-44
55-59
50-54
35-39
50-54
25-29
60-64
30-34
40-44
55-59
35-39
50-54
45-49

35-39
40-44

00:36
00:38
00:38
00:40
00:41
00:42
00:42
00:43
00:43
00:43
00:44
00:44
00:45
00:46
00:47
00:48
00:48
00:52
00:54
00:54
00:54
00:55
00:56
00:57
00:58
00:58
00:58
01:00
01:00
01:01
01:01
01:02
01:02
01:04
01:04
01:05
01:05
01:08
01:08
01:09
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